IR cAIRT ?l'@cl?] g@ﬁe 7 National Co-operative
B‘C{glhaf?ﬂ 2‘-]_@*65@ ( ,) Consumer's Federatio

NCCF/DB/OKHLA/2021-22/2| 2. Date: 09.09.2021

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Appointment of PMC/ Independent Engineer for Redevelopment of Okhla Office

Space-reg.
With reference to Short Tender notice no: NCCE/DB/OKHLA/2021-22/209 dated:
03.09.2021, the following amendments are made:

1. The eligibility criteria for the Average Minimum Annual Turnover of Rs.5 crores

for last 3 years may be read as 50 lakhs.
2. Submission of offer may be read as 14.09.2021 up to 3 pm in lieu of 10.09.2021.

il

S| 8| Do
(Y.P. Singh)
Branch Manager

Remaining terms and conditions are same.

T3S Brgerdd, 3 ﬁrﬂswéaq&rma R, sra wifa wri, 1€ fReen-110016:
NCUI Complex, 3 Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016:
TTS/Phone: 011-41008679, 41009079 /aawiTge/Website: "necf-india.com" E-mail: delhibranch@nccf-india.com, nefdli@rediffmail.com



